
TOPSPEED 2026 - Yas Marina Circuit

22 - 25 January 2026Formula Regional Middle East Trophy
Yas Marina Circuit - 4572mtr.Laptimes - First Practice

Nbr Name Laps Lap ..1 Lap ..2 Lap ..3 Lap ..4 Lap ..5 Lap ..6 Lap ..7 Lap ..8 Lap ..9 Lap ..0lap

  5  Miguel Ethel COSTA 26 1 - 10 1:52.071 1:49.504 8:04.229 1:42.304 1:47.670 1:41.192 1:41.352 1:45.857 1:41.051 1:40.873

Results: www.getraceresults.comTimekeeping by  :  Time Serv ice BV - The Netherlands

Page 1 of  2

11 - 20 1:47.538 8:34.244 1:48.303 1:43.658 1:40.762 1:40.532 1:44.679 1:42.906 1:40.629 1:40.563

21 - 30 1:52.243 4:31.216 1:40.626 1:47.273 1:40.794 1:40.653

  16  Chris tian HO 25 1 - 10 1:51.273 1:54.106 7:40.030 1:44.039 1:40.872 1:46.818 4:48.287 1:49.247 1:40.628 1:40.187

11 - 20 1:44.606 1:40.440 1:58.601 1:47.101 7:22.257 1:48.455 1:41.563 1:42.468 1:40.116 2:02.579

21 - 30 3:00.891 1:40.286 1:39.860 1:49.191 1:40.081

  18  Maxim REHM 25 1 - 10 1:50.937 1:53.271 7:50.932 2:07.066 1:43.166 1:44.916 1:41.369 1:41.929 1:51.103 7:23.824

11 - 20 1:45.674 1:43.132 1:40.780 1:40.572 1:47.299 1:40.297 1:40.634 1:53.433 5:39.691 3:11.315

21 - 30 1:49.306 1:44.832 1:41.609 1:41.548 1:40.442

  99  Giovanni MASCHIO 25 1 - 10 1:56.723 1:50.228 7:39.999 1:42.100 1:41.355 1:41.738 1:51.895 1:41.401 1:41.496 1:41.320

11 - 20 1:41.201 1:46.551 11:34.035 1:53.652 1:41.662 1:40.837 1:40.915 1:56.081 1:49.165 3:22.623

21 - 30 1:40.894 1:40.317 1:40.650 1:50.962 3:56.864

  15  Alexander ABKHAZAVA 24 1 - 10 1:59.297 2:31.359 7:50.566 1:41.499 1:41.346 1:46.451 5:18.054 1:43.374 1:40.316 1:40.380

11 - 20 1:50.076 1:40.204 1:45.490 1:39.692 1:54.450 4:37.162 1:39.865 1:44.947 1:41.239 1:46.009

21 - 30 2:07.582 2:52.602 1:39.886 2:00.384

  17  A lceu FELDMANN NETO 24 1 - 10 1:55.186 8:57.854 1:41.702 1:41.295 1:52.704 1:41.224 1:47.701 7:11.372 1:45.912 1:40.973

11 - 20 1:40.920 1:49.735 2:04.416 1:48.961 1:40.777 1:52.152 4:14.559 1:57.181 2:42.149 2:24.661

21 - 30 1:41.136 1:41.172 1:48.667 1:40.717

  2  Alex NINOVIC 24 1 - 10 1:52.394 1:44.859 7:49.860 1:40.950 1:40.862 1:40.589 1:50.860 1:47.832 5:42.876 1:45.157

11 - 20 1:44.442 1:40.228 1:39.991 1:44.587 1:39.977 1:40.125 1:50.761 9:48.696 3:14.806 1:45.051

21 - 30 1:40.239 1:39.744 1:44.464 1:39.883

  4  Reza SEEWOORUTHUN 24 1 - 10 1:58.634 2:30.350 6:58.649 1:41.384 1:41.415 1:43.525 1:41.147 1:40.995 1:41.221 1:46.106

11 - 20 9:49.558 1:49.816 1:49.730 1:41.178 1:40.595 1:49.234 5:43.325 1:53.915 3:05.281 1:41.260

21 - 30 1:40.847 1:40.822 1:41.119 1:41.017

  6  Enea Dion FREY 24 1 - 10 1:54.019 1:46.071 7:43.193 1:41.733 1:41.416 1:44.069 1:51.553 1:42.406 1:46.031 8:58.520

11 - 20 1:41.265 1:41.283 1:41.356 1:46.670 6:30.800 1:47.666 1:47.433 1:50.054 3:05.683 1:41.492

21 - 30 1:41.359 1:41.250 1:41.253 1:41.190

  28  CHI Zhenrui 23 1 - 10 1:53.909 1:44.850 7:41.163 1:44.184 1:41.325 1:50.657 1:43.502 1:41.244 1:46.711 6:57.967

11 - 20 1:41.989 1:41.435 1:41.519 1:47.914 8:35.819 1:47.459 1:48.640 1:47.747 3:09.470 1:42.767

21 - 30 1:41.748 1:46.500 1:40.779

  67  Andrea DUPE 23 1 - 10 1:56.258 1:48.229 7:40.641 1:41.009 1:40.756 1:48.564 1:40.869 1:49.626 1:41.032 1:45.805

11 - 20 9:06.183 1:40.961 1:40.810 1:45.034 6:54.454 1:48.162 1:43.604 1:45.976 3:07.848 1:40.314

21 - 30 1:40.326 1:56.669 1:40.166

  55  Dion GOWDA 23 1 - 10 1:50.767 1:45.555 7:10.722 1:40.703 1:42.329 1:41.010 1:52.921 1:48.484 1:40.556 1:47.054

11 - 20 10:44.252 1:44.021 1:45.864 1:44.277 1:40.316 1:44.682 1:40.405 1:40.455 1:46.387 2:23.986

21 - 30 5:07.249 2:11.915 2:25.769

  11  Francisco MACEDO 23 1 - 10 1:53.115 1:45.486 7:40.432 1:40.759 1:46.389 1:55.419 1:40.481 1:51.397 1:40.410 1:48.502

11 - 20 11:56.419 1:46.638 1:43.667 1:40.427 1:40.335 1:55.985 1:40.203 1:47.548 2:16.959 4:37.070

21 - 30 1:45.496 1:42.741 1:40.399

  88  Salim HANNA 23 1 - 10 1:51.599 1:45.126 6:31.607 1:41.067 1:49.350 1:41.751 1:50.491 1:40.818 1:56.012 1:40.732

11 - 20 1:48.300 10:41.840 1:48.978 1:42.280 1:40.468 1:40.399 1:46.695 1:50.718 1:49.503 2:19.058

21 - 30 5:35.250 2:12.822 2:16.615

  98  Sebas tian WHELDON 23 1 - 10 1:52.320 1:44.599 7:48.339 1:40.963 1:40.255 1:43.539 1:47.403 1:40.336 1:40.055 1:48.026

11 - 20 1:44.678 11:00.391 1:47.736 1:42.694 1:39.816 1:39.676 1:39.986 1:58.297 1:39.874 1:56.212

21 - 30 6:27.117 2:06.719 2:10.325

  8  Jan PRZY ROWSKI 23 1 - 10 1:59.307 17:51.903 1:47.774 1:44.271 1:41.270 1:41.140 1:41.112 1:50.491 1:41.244 1:50.896
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Nbr Name Laps Lap ..1 Lap ..2 Lap ..3 Lap ..4 Lap ..5 Lap ..6 Lap ..7 Lap ..8 Lap ..9 Lap ..0lap

11 - 20 1:40.853 1:47.590 4:53.508 1:45.590 1:44.464 1:40.665 1:49.659 3:23.949 1:41.557 1:40.066
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21 - 30 1:40.031 1:43.264 1:40.078

  29  August RABER 22 1 - 10 1:59.816 2:27.467 7:53.963 1:41.169 1:41.155 1:52.662 1:41.042 1:40.741 1:48.028 7:08.063

11 - 20 1:46.125 1:40.430 1:40.073 1:51.130 1:40.314 1:40.142 1:51.551 6:07.715 1:53.960 2:58.038

21 - 30 1:40.187 1:44.368

  41  Alex POWELL 22 1 - 10 1:56.737 2:14.775 8:31.080 1:40.847 1:40.844 1:42.523 1:40.379 1:40.583 1:48.743 7:45.985

11 - 20 1:42.098 1:39.805 1:44.412 1:42.001 1:39.972 1:40.142 1:50.714 11:14.243 1:40.058 1:40.312

21 - 30 1:47.047 1:40.338

  73  XIE Wing Lam Gerrard 22 1 - 10 2:06.552 7:32.937 1:59.205 1:43.406 1:42.719 1:41.049 2:08.705 1:40.862 1:40.616 1:40.147

11 - 20 1:46.830 15:07.404 1:52.528 1:46.307 1:40.752 1:43.192 3:04.064 1:41.652 1:40.656 1:40.077

21 - 30 1:40.430 1:40.415

  12  Yuki SANO 22 1 - 10 2:13.514 7:34.395 1:53.424 1:59.645 1:40.745 1:40.299 1:59.173 1:40.368 1:40.009 1:40.115

11 - 20 1:46.591 15:08.613 1:51.580 1:47.289 1:40.351 1:49.563 3:11.280 1:51.442 1:40.219 1:40.157

21 - 30 1:40.161 1:48.673

  14  A rtem SEV ERIUKHIN 21 1 - 10 1:50.828 1:45.379 7:38.287 1:44.142 1:48.135 1:42.932 1:40.746 1:56.988 1:40.246 1:40.237

11 - 20 1:44.992 15:12.410 1:45.790 1:42.986 1:40.296 1:43.690 1:53.654 3:18.443 1:40.713 1:40.138

21 - 30 1:44.500

  71  Rashid AL DHAHERI 21 1 - 10 2:08.301 7:34.345 1:54.243 1:40.015 1:39.830 1:39.613 1:50.137 1:39.697 1:39.761 1:39.778

11 - 20 1:47.757 15:37.696 1:54.229 1:46.109 1:39.655 1:46.731 3:19.376 1:41.259 1:39.822 1:39.560

21 - 30 1:39.580

  24  Jules ROUSSEL 21 1 - 10 1:58.072 1:48.666 7:40.235 1:41.882 1:41.212 1:57.437 1:41.296 2:04.760 1:40.906 1:40.549

11 - 20 1:46.994 16:59.561 1:56.010 1:47.333 1:41.002 1:40.614 3:12.793 1:40.912 1:50.899 1:40.256

21 - 30 1:40.191

  51  Kean NAKAMURA-BERTA 21 1 - 10 1:55.513 7:50.001 1:40.527 1:40.061 1:51.305 1:40.036 1:55.310 1:39.890 1:46.677 12:20.652

11 - 20 1:58.488 1:41.334 1:39.728 1:52.305 1:39.588 1:55.993 1:40.023 1:50.938 5:30.729 2:23.986

21 - 30 2:18.560

  3  Maksimilian POPOV 21 1 - 10 1:49.502 1:44.608 6:41.168 1:42.327 1:40.491 1:40.785 1:48.082 1:40.455 1:50.830 8:16.609

11 - 20 1:44.259 1:42.301 1:40.126 1:45.005 1:40.286 1:46.754 1:43.946 1:40.143 1:51.186 12:29.409

21 - 30 2:24.450

  19  Kabir  ANURAG 20 1 - 10 1:49.029 1:47.236 7:25.387 1:40.818 1:52.580 1:40.773 1:52.050 1:40.306 1:54.499 19:18.548

11 - 20 1:43.237 1:40.133 1:47.317 1:48.100 2:39.814 2:14.102 1:39.894 1:44.786 1:39.991 1:40.032

  27  Matteo GIACCA RDI 20 1 - 10 1:54.029 1:46.554 7:24.893 1:41.692 1:50.903 1:41.160 1:52.028 1:41.278 1:51.565 19:25.521

11 - 20 1:52.171 1:46.194 1:41.104 1:58.841 3:20.768 1:42.548 1:41.001 1:53.243 1:40.539 2:06.000

  47  Andrija KOSTIC 18 1 - 10 1:53.266 1:46.436 6:40.187 1:42.715 1:41.393 1:54.777 1:42.853 1:46.840 8:07.866 1:47.938

11 - 20 1:42.488 1:40.555 1:40.320 1:53.577 1:44.149 1:40.465 1:46.476 16:58.716

  87  Kai DA RYANANI 18 1 - 10 1:51.843 1:46.964 7:44.400 1:41.174 1:41.074 1:55.761 1:40.970 1:46.549 8:41.037 1:44.075

11 - 20 1:40.669 1:40.383 1:49.536 1:40.739 1:52.317 1:40.536 1:50.529 17:21.321

  89  Taito KATO 18 1 - 10 1:53.880 1:51.412 7:21.114 1:40.659 1:51.721 1:40.707 1:54.280 1:40.427 1:48.736 22:31.261

11 - 20 1:50.875 1:49.319 2:52.911 2:12.252 1:40.207 1:54.679 1:46.394 1:40.410

  68  FU Yuhao 16 1 - 10 1:53.194 1:47.803 7:24.582 1:41.606 1:43.112 1:45.823 1:41.326 1:41.458 1:47.667 13:37.739

11 - 20 1:47.971 1:50.641 1:45.852 1:41.142 1:41.514 1:48.699
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